
POINT ELEMENTARY - 2017-2018 SCHOOL YEAR PPO CALENDAR

AUGUST SEPTEMBER OCTOBER

Mon, Aug 14 Ice Cream Social - 
Kindergarten - 4:30 pm 

Mon, Sep 4 NO SCHOOL - LABOR DAY Mon, Oct 2 PPO Meeting - 7:00 pm - 
Library

Wed, Oct 11 Bobo's Fundraising 
Orders Due

Tue, Aug 15 Ice Cream Social - 1st thru 
5th ,  6:45 pm - Ice Cream; 7:00 
pm - Meetings for Solar 
Eclipse Volunteers, 5th Grade 
Parents

Wed, Sep 13 Papa John's Night Thu, Oct 5 5th Grade Treats for 
Teachers (Conferences) 
- LUNCH

Wed, Oct 11 Papa John's Night

Wed, Aug 16 Boo Hoo Breakfast - 
Kindergarten (1st Day of 
School) - Cafeteria

Sun, Sep 24 Mother-Son Bowling Thu, Oct 5 4th Grade Treats for 
Teachers (Conferences) 
- DINNER

Tue, Oct 24 Firehouse Subs Night

Mon, Aug 21 SOLAR ECLIPSE!!! Tue, Sep 26 Firehouse Subs Night Thu, Oct 5 HALF DAY - Conferences 
in afternoon/evening

Wed, Oct 25 HALF DAY

Mon, Aug 21 PPO Meeting - 7:00 pm - 
Library

Wed, Sep 27 HALF DAY Fri, Oct 6 NO SCHOOL - CONFERENCE 
COMP DAY/FALL BREAK

Thu, Oct 26 Bobo’s Fundraising 
Delivery

Tue, Aug 22 Firehouse Subs Night Wed, Sep 27 Bobo’s Fundraising 
Kickoff!!!

Mon, Oct 9 NO SCHOOL - FALL BREAK Fri, Oct 27 Fall Festival (tentative)

Wed, Aug 30 HALF DAY Tue, Oct 31 Fall Parties - 2:00 - 3:00 
pm

NOVEMBER DECEMBER JANUARY FEBRUARY

Mon, Nov 6 PPO Meeting - 7:00 pm - 
Library

Mon, Dec 4 PPO Meeting - 7:00 pm - 
Library

Mon, Jan 8 PPO Meeting - 7:00 pm - 
Library

Mon, Feb 5 PPO Meeting - 7:00 pm - 
Library

Tue, Nov 7 NO SCHOOL - ELECTION DAY Tue, Dec 5 Santa Shoppe SETUP - 
EVENING THRU WED, DEC 6

Wed, Jan 10 Papa John's Night Fri, Feb 16 NO SCHOOL - TEACHER 
WORKDAY

Wed, Nov 8 Papa John's Night Thu, Dec 7 Santa Shoppe (School 
Day and Evening), Photos 
with Santa:  5:30 pm - 9:00 
pm

Thu, Jan 11 2nd Grade Treats for 
Teachers

Mon, Feb 19 NO SCHOOL - PRESIDENTS’ 
DAY

Fri, Nov 10 Movie Night (tentative) Fri, Dec 8 Santa Shoppe (School 
Day)

Mon, Jan 15 NO SCHOOL - MARTIN 
LUTHER KING, JR. DAY

Wed, Feb 21 Papa John's Night

Thu, Nov 16 3rd Grade Treats for 
Teachers

Wed, Dec 13 Papa John's Night Tue, Jan 23 Firehouse Subs Night Fri, Feb 23 Father-Daughter Dance

Wed, Nov 22 NO SCHOOL - THANKSGIVING Tue, Dec 19 Firehouse Subs Night Sat, Jan 27 Trivia Night Tue, Feb 27 Firehouse Subs Night

Thu, Nov 23 NO SCHOOL - THANKSGIVING Thu, Dec 21 Winter Parties, 2:00  - 
3:00 pm

Wed, Jan 31 HALF DAY 2/26/17-3/1/17 Spring Conferences

Fri, Nov 24 NO SCHOOL - THANKSGIVING Fri, Dec 22 HALF DAY week of 2/26/17 - 
3/1/17  TBD

1st Grade Treats for 
Teachers (Conferences) 

Tue, Nov 28 Firehouse Subs Night Mon, Dec 25 - Sun, 
Jan 7, 2018

NO SCHOOL - WINTER BREAK week of 2/26/17 - 
3/1/17  TBD

Kindergarten Treats for 
Teachers (Conferences)

Wed, Nov 29 HALF DAY Wed, Feb 28 HALF DAY

MARCH APRIL MAY OTHER DATES

Mon, Mar 5 PPO Meeting - 7:00 pm - 
Library

Mon, Apr 9 PPO Meeting - 7:00 pm - 
Library

Mon, May 7 PPO Meeting - 7:00 pm - 
Library

Mon, Jun 4 PPO Meeting - 7:00 pm - 
Sports Pub

Fri, Mar 9 Lip Sync Wed, Apr 11 Papa John's Night Mon, May 7 - Fri, May 
11

Teacher Appreciation 
Week

TBD Eagles’ Nest Community 
Garden Meetings

Wed, Mar 14 Papa John's Night Tue, Apr 24 Firehouse Subs Night Wed, May 9 Papa John's Night TBD Ladies’ Night Quarter 
Auction

Tue, Mar 20 Firehouse Subs Night Wed, Apr 25 HALF DAY Fri, May 11 - Sat, May 
12

School Picnic (tentative) TBD Grade Level Nights at 
Pinch of Salt

Wed, Mar 21 HALF DAY Fri, Apr 27 Father-Son Bags 
Tournament (tentative) - 
evening

Tue, May 22 Firehouse Subs Night TBD Mother-Daughter Bingo

Thu, Mar 22 Magic House Event with 
Wohlwend, Rogers, & Oakville 
Elementary

Fri, May 25 HALF DAY - LAST DAY OF 
SCHOOL!!!

Mon, Mar 26 - 
Tues, Apr 3

SPRING BREAK Mon, May 28 MEMORIAL DAY


